
V1

No. Hoist Label Location X Y Type
1 FOH Load Arrest House Right 1750 -7755 Load Arrest

2 FOH Truss House Right 2000 -7755 Load Guard 500kg

3 LX Ladder 1 DSL 6954 250 Hemp

4 Soft Leg 1 Return DSL 7600 840 Hemp

5 LX Cable Pick (Bar 5) DSL 6800 1000 Hemp

6 Bar Pick Up (7) DSL 6800 2020 Hemp

6 Hard Masker 1 On DSL 4950 2100 Hemp

7 Hard Masker 1 Off DSL 6650 2100 Hemp

8 LX Ladder 1 DSL 6954 2150 Hemp

9 Soft Leg 1 On DSL 4800 2200 Hemp

10 Soft Leg 1 Off DSL 7250 2200 Hemp

11 LX Ladder 3 MSL 6954 2620 Hemp

12 Soft Leg 3 Return MSL 7600 3250 Hemp

13 Bar Pick Up (13) MSL 6800 4400 Hemp

14 LX Ladder 5 USL 7100 4400 Hemp

15 Hard Masker 3 On MSL 4300 4464 Hemp

16 Hard Masker 3 Off MSL 6050 4464 Hemp

17 LX Ladder 3 MSL 6954 4500 Hemp

18 Soft Leg 3 On MSL 4800 4600 Hemp

19 Soft Leg 3 Off MSL 7250 4600 Hemp

20 LX Ladder 5 USL 7100 6250 Hemp

21 Hard Masker 5 (Ground) On USL 3700 6418 Brace

22 Hard Masker 5 (Ground) Off USL 5420 6418 Brace

23 Soft Leg 5 On USL 5100 6500 Hemp

24 Soft Leg 5 Off USL 7600 6500 Hemp

25 Bar Pick Up (26) USL 7600 8840 Hemp

26 Bar Pick Up (27) USL 7600 9100 Hemp
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V1

No. Hoist Label Location X Y Type
27 FOH Load Arrest House Left -1750 -7735 Load Arrest

28 FOH Truss House Left -2000 -7735 Load Guard 500kg

29 LX Ladder 2 DSL -6954 250 Hemp

30 Soft Leg 2 Return DSR -7500 840 Hemp

31 Bar Pick Up (7) MSR -6800 2020 Hemp

32 Hard Masker 2 On DSR -4950 2100 Hemp

33 Hard Masker 2 Off DSR -6650 2100 Hemp

34 LX Ladder 2 DSR -6954 2150 Hemp

35 Soft Leg 2 On DSR -4800 2200 Hemp

36 Soft Leg 2 Off DSR -7150 2200 Hemp

37 LX Ladder 4 MSR -6954 2620 Hemp

38 Soft Leg 4 Return MSR -7500 3250 Hemp

39 Bar Pick Up (13) MSR -6800 4400 Hemp

40 LX Ladder 6 USR -7100 4400 Hemp

41 Hard Masker 4 On MSR -4300 4464 Hemp

42 Hard Masker 4 Off MSR -6050 4464 Hemp

43 LX Ladder 4 MSR -6954 4500 Hemp

44 Soft Leg 4 On MSR -4800 4600 Hemp

45 Soft Leg 4 Off MSR -7150 4600 Hemp

46 LX Ladder 6 USR -7100 6250 Hemp

47 Hard Masker 6 (Ground) On USR -3700 6418 Brace

48 Hard Masker 6 (Ground) Off USR -5420 6418 Brace

49 Soft Leg 6 On USR -5100 6500 Hemp

50 Soft Leg 6 Off USR -7500 6500 Hemp

51 Bar Pick Up (26) USR -7600 8840 Hemp

52 Bar Pick Up (27) USR -7600 9100 Hemp
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V1

No. Hoist Label Location X Y Symbol Type

6 Hard Masker 1 On DSL 4950 2100
7 Hard Masker 1 Off DSL 6650 2100

15 Hard Masker 3 On MSL 4300 4464
16 Hard Masker 3 Off MSL 6050 4464
21 Hard Masker 5 (Ground) On USL 3700 6418
22 Hard Masker 5 (Ground) Off USL 5420 6418

32 Hard Masker 2 On DSR -4950 2100
33 Hard Masker 2 Off DSR -6650 2100
41 Hard Masker 4 On MSR -4300 4464
42 Hard Masker 4 Off MSR -6050 4464
47 Hard Masker 6 (Ground) On USR -3700 6418
48 Hard Masker 6 (Ground) Off USR -5420 6418

4 Soft Leg 1 Return DSL 7600 840
9 Soft Leg 1 On DSL 4800 2200

10 Soft Leg 1 Off DSL 7250 2200
12 Soft Leg 3 Return MSL 7600 3250
18 Soft Leg 3 On MSL 4800 4600
19 Soft Leg 3 Off MSL 7250 4600
23 Soft Leg 5 On USL 5100 6500
24 Soft Leg 5 Off USL 7600 6500

30 Soft Leg 2 Return DSR -7500 840
35 Soft Leg 2 On DSR -4800 2200
36 Soft Leg 2 Off DSR -7150 2200
38 Soft Leg 4 Return MSR -7500 3250
44 Soft Leg 4 On MSR -4800 4600
45 Soft Leg 4 Off MSR -7150 4600
49 Soft Leg 6 On USR -5100 6500
50 Soft Leg 6 Off USR -7500 6500

6 Bar Pick Up (7) DSL 6800 2020
13 Bar Pick Up (13) MSL 6800 4400
25 Bar Pick Up (26) USL 7600 8840
26 Bar Pick Up (27) USL 7600 9100

31 Bar Pick Up (7) MSR -6800 2020
39 Bar Pick Up (13) MSR -6800 4400
51 Bar Pick Up (26) USR -7600 8840
52 Bar Pick Up (27) USR -7600 9100

5 LX Cable Pick (Bar 5) DSL 6800 1000
LX Cable Tripe Pick Up                

(Hemp)
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2 FOH Truss House Right 2000 -7755

28 FOH Truss House Left -2000 -7735

1 FOH Load Arrest House Right 1750 -7755

27 FOH Load Arrest House Left -1750 -7735

3 LX Ladder 1 DSL 6954 250
8 LX Ladder 1 DSL 6954 2150

11 LX Ladder 3 MSL 6954 2620
14 LX Ladder 5 USL 7100 4400
17 LX Ladder 3 MSL 6954 4500
20 LX Ladder 5 USL 7100 6250

29 LX Ladder 2 DSL -6954 250
34 LX Ladder 2 DSR -6954 2150
37 LX Ladder 4 MSR -6954 2620
40 LX Ladder 6 USR -7100 4400
43 LX Ladder 4 MSR -6954 4500
46 LX Ladder 6 USR -7100 6250

LX Ladder                                   
(Drift)

FOH Truss                         
(Load Guard Chain Hoist)

FOH Truss Fall Arrest 


